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A replica 
football 
shirt 

A pint 
of milk 

A DVD 

A large 
pepperoni 
pizza

A beautiful 
sunset

A pack of 
playing 
cards

£50

50p

£10

£15

£2

they never
 made

PG

9

9

priceless (and, in this game, of no value)
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